Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

  4 = 400 Vdc
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830
Part Numbering System
Wire Leads
Type 935C, Metallized Polypropylene Capacitors for High Frequency Filtering
High Current Capacitors for Switching Power Supplies
NOTE: Other ratings, sizes and performance specifications are available.  Contact us.
3
Max. ESR Max. Ripple Current Amps RMS 20-100 kHz
Cap. Catalog D L L1 20-100 kHz dV/dt Case Temperature
(µF) Part Number mm mm mm (mΩ) (V/μs) 25 ºC 35 ºC 45 ºC 55 ºC 65 ºC 75 ºC 85 ºC
                                                                               100 Vdc (70 Vac)
1   935H1W1K-F 11.9 ± 1.6 19.0 41.6 15 25 10.3 9.5 8.7 7.8 6.7 5.5 5.0
2   935H1W2K-F 13.6 ± 1.6 23.8 46.4 12 16 12.0 11.0 10.0 8.9 7.8 6.3 5.8
3   935H1W3K-F 15.8 ± 2.4 23.8 46.4 11 16 13.3 12.3 11.2 10.0 8.7 7.1 6.5
5   935H1W5K-F 16.3 ± 2.4 31.7 53.3 10 10 14.8 13.7 12.5 11.2 9.7 7.9 7.2
10   935H1W10K-F 20.4 ± 2.4 38.1 57.2 9 8 17.8 16.5 15.0 13.5 11.7 9.5 8.7
20   935H1W20K-F 22.2 ± 3.2 57.1 77.6 8 5 21.6 20.0 18.3 16.4 14.2 11.6 10.6
30   935H1W30K-F 27.3 ± 3.2 57.1 77.6 6 5 24.3 22.5 20.5 18.4 15.9 13.0 11.9
                                                                                    200 Vdc (140 Vac)
1   935H2W1K-F 11.4 ± 1.6 31.7 53.3 20 15 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 6.4 5.8
2   935H2W2K-F 15.4 ± 2.4 31.7 53.3 15 15 14.3 13.3 12.1 10.8 9.4 7.7 7.0
3   935H2W3K-F 16.6 ± 2.4 38.1 57.2 13 12 15.9 14.7 13.5 12.0 10.4 8.5 7.8
5   935H2W5K-F 19.5 ± 2.4 44.4 65.3 11 9 18.3 17.0 15.5 13.9 12.0 9.8 8.9
10   935H2W10K-F 23.0 ± 3.2 57.1 77.6 9 7 22.4 20.7 18.9 16.9 14.6 12.0 10.9
20   935H2W20K-F 33.4 ± 3.2 57.1 77.6 6 7 27.4 25.4 23.2 20.7 17.9 14.7 13.4
                                                                                    400 Vdc (250 Vac)
1   935H4W1K-F 15.7 ± 2.4 38.1 57.2 19 19 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 8.3 7.5
2   935H4W2K-F 20.4 ± 2.4 44.4 65.3 15 16 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.2 12.3 10.0 9.1
3   935H4W3K-F 24.4 ± 3.2 44.4 65.3 12 16 21.1 19.5 17.8 15.9 13.8 11.3 10.3
5   935H4W5K-F 27.1 ± 3.2 57.1 77.6 10 11 24.4 22.6 20.6 18.5 16.0 13.1 11.9
10   935H4W10K-F 39.2 ± 3.2 57.1 77.6 6 11 30.0 27.8 25.4 22.7 19.7 16.1 14.7
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830
Lug Leads
Type 935C, Metallized Polypropylene Capacitors for High Frequency Filtering
High Current Capacitors for Switching Power Supplies
NOTE: Other ratings, sizes and performance specifications are available.  Contact us.
4
0
25
50
75
100
125
150
10 100 1000 10000 100000
V
rm
s
Frequency (Hz)
935H - 200 Vdc
1 µF
5 µF
20 µF
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
10 100 1000 10000 100000
V
rm
s
Frequency (Hz)
935C - 400Vdc
1 µF
3 µF
10 µF
0
100